南京博兰得电子科技有限公司  江苏省南京市秦淮区紫丹路设计产业园 9 号楼，邮编 210014
Powerland Technology Inc. Building 9, No. 1 Zidan Rd., Qinhuai Dist., Nanjing 210014, China
Tel: +86-25-85582306 Fax: +86-25-85582306 ext. 6677 Email: sales@powerlandtech.com www.powerlandtech.com
WeBreak the Limit, Establish the Horizon!
LED Driver
1600HTHxxxCVG-xC-yyy
V0.6

-485 UL2517，4 x 22AWG，OD=5.2mm，485+(BLUE)/485-(PURPLE)/12V(YELLOW)/0(PINK)
-DMX UL2517，4 x 22AWG，OD=5.2mm，DMX+(BLUE)/DMX-(PURPLE)/12V(YELLOW)/0(PINK)
10.Ordering information
Part Number Rated Input AC Voltage(VAC) Channels output Output whether with FG line Dimming
1600HTH320CVG-DC-485 208-480 2 With 485
1600HTH320CVG-DC-UART 208-480 2 With UART
1600HTH320CVG-DC-DMX 208-480 2 With DMX
1600HTH320CVG-TC-485 208-480 3 With 485
1600HTH320CVG-TC-UART 208-480 3 With UART
1600HTH320CVG-TC-DMX 208-480 3 With DMX
1600HTH320CVG-FC-485 208-480 4 With 485
Website: https://led.powerlandtech.com
1600W AC/DC CC/CV Multi-Channel LED Driver
12
1600HTH320CVG-FC-UART 208-480 4 With UART
1600HTH320CVG-FC-DMX 208-480 4 With DMX
1600HTH320CVG-VC-485 208-480 5 With 485
1600HTH320CVG-VC-UART 208-480 5 With UART
1600HTH320CVG-VC-DMX 208-480 5 With DMX
1600HTH400CVG-DC-485 208-480 2 With 485
1600HTH400CVG-DC-UART 208-480 2 With UART
1600HTH400CVG-DC-DMX 208-480 2 With DMX
1600HTH400CVG-TC-485 208-480 3 With 485
1600HTH400CVG-TC-UART 208-480 3 With UART
1600HTH400CVG-TC-DMX 208-480 3 With DMX
1600HTH400CVG-FC-485 208-480 4 With 485
1600HTH400CVG-FC-UART 208-480 4 With UART
1600HTH400CVG-FC-DMX 208-480 4 With DMX
1600HTH400CVG-VC-485 208-480 5 With 485
1600HTH400CVG-VC-UART 208-480 5 With UART
1600HTH400CVG-VC-DMX 208-480 5 With DMX
11.Revision History
Change
Date
Rev.
Description of Change
Item From To
2025/4/23 V0.0
2025/6/29 V0.1 Update Mechanical
Specification
Delete -D0 model
No Load Output Voltage
Add max:290V(1600HTH260CV)/
430V(1600HTH400CV)
24V Auxiliary Output
Current(-DA Model)
Max:200mA Max:125mA
2025/9/29 V0.2 Update Mechanical
Specification
Website: https://led.powerlandtech.com
1600W AC/DC CC/CV Multi-Channel LED Driver
13
2025/10/31 V0.3
Specifications
Add 1600HTH400CVG-SC&
1600HTH260CVG-SC
Update Mechanical
Specification
2025/11/5 V0.3

Modify:General Performance Curve
Add:Operation Range Curve
Add:Ordering information
Add:Multi_channel
operation principle
Modify:Features
2026/3/5 V0.5 Specifications&Mechanical
Specification&Ordering
information
Delate:1600HTH320CVG&1600HTH400CVG
IP Grade IP65 IP66
Dimming Specifications
Delete:0-10V/PWM/Rset Dimming(Single
Channel)
Performance Curve Delete:0-10V/PWM/Rset Dimming
Update Mechanical
Specification
Update Derating Curve
2026/4/9 V0.6 Performance Curve Modify:General Performance Curve
General Specifications Add:Net Weight
Modify:Features
Delete:Dimming port programming without driver
power on
EMS Standards EN 61547 EN IEC 61547
Modify:Features
Dimming port programming
without driver power on
Dimming port programming with driver power on
Inrush Peak Current Add：35A（max）&Inrush Current Curve